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Bib
802
806
809
808
801
811
857
813
818
815
817
805
810
803
807
860
835
820
814
826
822
829
819
821
812
838
834
859
823
825
831
846
830
844
839
840
832
842
833
837
845
847
848
843

Name

Sumner Cotton
Graydon Walker
Alex Colby

Gray Barker
Ethan Callarman
Andy Henderson
Ewan Gallagher
Jameson Tracy
Xander Dalke
Dane Jensen
Guy Granger
Campbell Forkner
Kyle Vogelbacher
Jackson Menand
Bryce Pfuetze
Colin Norman
Alden Wade
Bowden Tumminello
Shane Griffith
Andy Troccoli
Jeremiah Kelley
Ely Cariveau

Will Kuhns

Jack Canonico
Drew Milewski
Rush Rusher
Cole McGinnis
Jack Cashen
Jordan Meyer
Aidan Schneider
Connor Frithsen
Lukas Thiemann
Lance Jacobsen
Stefan Dekleva
Noah Spagnuolo
Sean Raines
Andrew Whitman
Avery Swanson
Jack Nesvara
Ben Dubin

Cole Kreikemeier
Jacob Blocker
Luke Spagnuolo
Ben Carroll

Time
0:16:28
0:17:09
0:17:35
0:17:47
0:17:53
0:18:02
0:18:15
0:18:34
0:18:43
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:19:04
0:19:07
0:19:22
0:19:26
0:19:49
0:20:05
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:11
0:20:43
0:21:01
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:27
0:21:42
0:22:29
0:22:47
0:22:48
0:23:14
0:23:41
0:24:32
0:25:24
0:25:51
0:25:57
0:26:04
0:26:05
0:27:40
0:28:32
0:29:07
0:30:25
0:30:40
0:31:16
0:33:27

Dif
00:41
01:07
01:19
01:25
01:34
01:47
02:06
02:15
02:26
02:26
02:36
02:39
02:54
02:58
03:21
03:37
03:41
03:43
03:43
04:15
04:33
04:48
04:49
04:59
05:14
06:01
06:19
06:20
06:46
07:13
08:04
08:56
09:23
09:29
09:36
09:37
11:12
12:04
12:39
13:57
14:12
14:48
16:59

Gap
00:41
00:26
00:12
00:06
00:09
00:13
00:19
00:09
00:11
00:11
00:10
00:03
00:15
00:04
00:23
00:16
00:04
00:02
00:02
00:32
00:18
00:15
00:01
00:10
00:15
00:47
00:18
00:01
00:26
00:27
00:51
00:52
00:27
00:06
00:07
00:01
01:35
00:52
00:35
01:18
00:15
00:36
02:11

2021 Tour de Colorado Race lll
Boys Results

Team
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Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Middle Park
Middle Park
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Middle Park
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Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Poudre Valley
Middle Park
Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Middle Park
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Poudre Valley
Steamboat Springs
Poudre Valley
Steamboat Springs
Poudre Valley
Poudre Valley
Steamboat Springs
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Team Place Points Earned

60
59
58
57
56
55



2021 Tour de Colorado Race lll
Girls Results

Place Bib Name Time Dif Gap Team Team Place Points Earned
1. 902 Zoe Bennett-Manke 0:19:04 - - Steamboat Springs 1 60
2. 906 Maggie Barker 0:20:39 01:35 01:35 Middle Park 1 59
3. 908 Elizabeth Hammond 0:21:04 02:00 00:25 Middle Park 2 58
4. 925 Annie Hagar 0:21:27 02:23 00:23 Steamboat Springs 2 57
5. 909 Caroline Baur 0:22:00 02:56 00:33 Steamboat Springs 3 56
6. 911 Claire Bohmer 0:22:06 03:02 00:06 Steamboat Springs 4 -
7. 922 Catcher Weynand 0:22:09 03:05 00:03 Steamboat Springs 5 -
8. 903 Emily Doerfler 0:22:10 03:06 00:01 Poudre Valley 1 55
9. 905 Annika Beighey 0:22:17 03:13 00:07 Poudre Valley 2 54
10. 904 Jade Henderson 0:22:27 03:23 00:10 Steamboat Springs 6 -
10. 920 Ella Chapman 0:22:27 03:23 00:10 Steamboat Springs 6 -
12. 910 Ellen Osborne 0:22:46 03:42 00:19 Middle Park 3 53
13. 914 Claire Potter 0:22:48 03:44 00:02 Poudre Valley 3 52
14. 915 Gabirielle Pellini 0:22:58 03:54 00:10 Middle Park 4 -
15. 918 Emma Stewart 0:23:01 03:57 00:03 Steamboat Springs 8 -
16. 913 Kelsey Cariveau 0:23:11 04:07 00:10 Steamboat Springs 9 -
17. 931 Mira Kearns 0:24:01 04:57 00:50 Steamboat Springs 10 -
18. 919 Annie Kuhns 0:24:14 05:10 00:13 Middle Park 5 -
19. 939 Morgan Yeiser 0:24:16 05:12 00:02 Steamboat Springs 11 -
20. 926 Sophie Cowman 0:24:24 05:20 00:08 Steamboat Springs 12 -
21. 938 Kendra Sollars 0:24:25 05:21 00:01 Steamboat Springs 13 -
22. 932 Gemma Birchby 0:24:31 05:27 00:06 Steamboat Springs 14 -
23. 916 Ella Whitman 0:24:50 05:46 00:19 Poudre Valley 4 -
24, 937 Emily Davidof 0:24:53 05:49 00:03 Steamboat Springs 15 -
25. 928 Meagan Maitre 0:24:58 05:54 00:05 Steamboat Springs 16 -
26. 936 Katie Castor 0:25:43 06:39 00:45 Steamboat Springs 17 -
27. 934 Margarat Redfern 0:26:00 06:56 00:17 Steamboat Springs 18 -
28. 912 Ally Pfuetze 0:26:05 07:01 00:05 Poudre Valley 5 -
29. 921 Anissa Wheeling 0:26:22 07:18 00:17 Poudre Valley 6 -
30. 923 Ava Schneider 0:28:00 08:56 01:38 Poudre Valley 7 -
31. 924 Caitlin Hunt 0:29:16 10:12 01:16 Poudre Valley 8 -
32. 935 Madelyn Meyer 0:29:18 10:14 00:02 Poudre Valley 9 -
33. 930 Jaya Strasberg 0:31:09 12:05 01:51 Poudre Valley 10 -
34, 929 Alaina Holcombe 0:31:17 12:13 00:08 Poudre Valley 11 -
35. 927 Mila Schneider 0:32:32 13:28 01:15 Poudre Valley 12 -
36. 940 Suzy Williams 0:36:10 17:06 03:38 Poudre Valley 13 -
37. 933 Lucy Glenn 0:47:21 28:17 11:11 Poudre Valley 14 -



2021 Tour De Colorado Race lll
Team Results

Girls Team Results

TEAM POINTS FINISHERS 1st 2nd 3rd
Steamboat Springs 173 3 (18) 1 (60 pts) 4 (57 pts) 5 (56 pts)
Middle Park 170 3 (5) 2 (59 pts) 3 (58 pts) 12 (53 pts)
Poudre Valley 161 3 (14) 8 (55 pts) 9 (54 pts) 13 (52 pts)

TEAM POINTS FINISHERS 1st 2nd 3rd
Steamboat Springs 173 3(12) 1 (60 pts) 3 (58 pts) 6 (55 pts)
Middle Park 172 3 (10) 2 (59 pts) 4 (57 pts) 5 (56 pts)

Poudre Valley 159 3(22) 12(54 pts) 14(53 pts) 15 (52 pts)



